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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 SERENO Damien

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=5)

Pass 12 52:30.876

Pass 18 53:46.794 1 1:15.918 *

Pass 25 55:01.725 2 1:14.931 *

In 33 56:23.188 3 1:21.463

Pass 67 1:04:12.351 4 7:49.163

Pass 74 1:05:27.546 5 1:15.195

Pass 80 1:06:41.237 6 1:13.691 *

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=1)

Pass 9 52:07.683

Pass 15 53:24.551 1 1:16.868 *

Pass 22 54:39.382 2 1:14.831 *

Pass 29 55:53.678 3 1:14.296 *

Pass 36 57:07.393 4 1:13.715 *

Pass 42 58:21.327 5 1:13.934

Pass 47 59:34.066 6 1:12.739 **

Pass 51 1:00:46.766 7 1:12.700 *

Pass 57 1:01:58.387 8 1:11.621 **

Pass 62 1:03:10.521 9 1:12.134

Pass 68 1:04:23.311 10 1:12.790

Pass 75 1:05:33.965 11 1:10.654 **

Pass 81 1:06:45.790 12 1:11.825

No 7 DIRAISON Yannick (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:34.038

Pass 11 52:18.375 1 50:44.337 *

Pass 17 53:36.256 2 1:17.881 *

Pass 24 54:50.218 3 1:13.962 *

Pass 31 56:04.621 4 1:14.403

Pass 37 57:21.258 5 1:16.637

Pass 43 58:34.456 6 1:13.198 *

Pass 48 59:46.690 7 1:12.234 **

Pass 53 1:00:59.012 8 1:12.322

Pass 59 1:02:10.898 9 1:11.886 *

Pass 63 1:03:23.616 10 1:12.718

Pass 69 1:04:34.978 11 1:11.362 **

Pass 76 1:05:46.146 12 1:11.168 *

No 8 DRU Christophe*

No 9 ZBOROWSKA-AKARI Andy*

No 11 AUVINET Mathis

No 19 NAUDOT Louis* (Rg=3)

Pass 19 53:50.132

Pass 26 55:04.820 1 1:14.688 *

Pass 32 56:18.777 2 1:13.957 *

Pass 39 57:32.883 3 1:14.106

Pass 44 58:45.759 4 1:12.876 **

Pass 50 59:59.257 5 1:13.498

Pass 54 1:01:12.268 6 1:13.011

Pass 60 1:02:24.788 7 1:12.520 *

Pass 65 1:03:37.177 8 1:12.389 *

Pass 71 1:04:49.973 9 1:12.796

No 20 MARAIS Alexy

No 22 HAMON Lenaic

In 5 1:38.519

No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane *

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric (Rg=6)

Pass 56 1:01:21.002

Pass 61 1:02:36.836 1 1:15.834 *

Pass 66 1:03:52.068 2 1:15.232 *

Pass 72 1:05:07.254 3 1:15.186 *

Pass 78 1:06:24.027 4 1:16.773

No 55 BOUGES Lola

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier*

No 74 VERAY Laurent (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:25.615

In 6 2:53.029 / RF 1 1:27.414

Pass 8 52:00.317 2 49:07.288 **

Pass 14 53:13.415 3 1:13.098 **

Pass 21 54:26.575 4 1:13.160

Pass 28 55:39.674 5 1:13.099

Pass 35 56:53.532 6 1:13.858

Pass 41 58:07.283 7 1:13.751

In 46 59:28.934 8 1:21.651

Pass 52 1:00:56.293 9 1:27.359
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No 74 VERAY Laurent (Rg=4)

Pass 58 1:02:09.368 10 1:13.075 *

In 64 1:03:27.645 11 1:18.277

No 77 MERCIER Mickael

No 87 RONTET Nicolas

No 91 RITAINE Julie

No 107 MAILLARD Gregory*

No 117 LECLERCQ Julien*

No 119 FERARD Dylan*

No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=8)

Pass 13 52:44.762

Pass 20 54:02.504 1 1:17.742 *

Pass 27 55:18.946 2 1:16.442 *

Pass 34 56:35.476 3 1:16.530

Pass 40 57:52.291 4 1:16.815

Pass 45 59:08.750 5 1:16.459

Pass 73 1:05:20.606 6 6:11.856

Pass 79 1:06:37.307 7 1:16.701

No 128 LOISON Vincent*

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra (Rg=9)

Pass 10 52:10.172

Pass 16 53:27.822 1 1:17.650 *

Pass 23 54:45.479 2 1:17.657

Pass 30 56:03.567 3 1:18.088

In 38 57:28.349 4 1:24.782

Pass 49 59:55.544 5 2:27.195

In 55 1:01:20.822 6 1:25.278

No 151 SODOYER Jeremy*

No 255 HUBENY Serge*

No 777 LHOMME Ludwig (Rg=7)

Pass 70 1:04:36.852

Pass 77 1:05:52.808 1 1:15.956 *


